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 Installation Type: Wall Mount 
 Features: Hand Shower Included;Pressure-Balanced 
 Design: Traditional 
 Material: Brass 
 Length: 8-3/4" 
 Width: 23" 
 Height: 63-1/2" 
 Base Plate Height: 2-3/4" 
 Assembly Required: Yes 
 Drain Included: No 
 Shape: Round 
 Handle Type: Lever 
 Installation Type: Wall Mount 
 Base Plate Width: 2-3/4" 
 Shower Head Installation Type: Wall 
 Shower Head Diameter: 6-1/4" 
 Shower Arm Included: Yes 
 Shower Arm Extension: 19-3/4" 
 Shower Head IPS: 1/2" 
 Shower Head Swivel: Yes 
 Slide Bar Outside Diameter: 1" 
 Hand Shower Hose Length: 60" 
 Hand Shower Flow Rate: 2.0 gpm (7.6 L/min) @ 80 psi 
 Shower Head Flow Rate: 2.0 gpm (7.6 L/min) @ 80 psi 
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ADDITIONAL FEATURES 
• Height from inlet centers to top of riser: 59-1/4". 

• Height from inlet centers to shower head: 49-3/4". 

• Shower head width: 6-1/4". 
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All dimensions and specifica�ons are nominal and may vary. Use actual products for accuracy in cri�cal situa�ons.
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MALE 

Connection

2-1/4"
(57 mm)

17" (432 mm)

5' Hose

3-1/8"
(79 mm)

59-1/4" 
(1505 mm)

49-3/4"
(1264 mm)

5-5/8" - 6-3/4"
(143 - 171 mm)




